
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

12

13

WAQAS ASHRAF

USMAN GHANI

HUSSNAIN MEHMOOD (Additional 

M ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO (Additi

ABDUL SALAM (Additional Marks

AMINA AMIN (Selected against 

SAMAN ATHER (Selected against

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

SAIF ULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ATHAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

16403913

16402006

16401111

16401948

16400096

16402674

16403677

LAHORE

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

7 Case #  10J2018

6

7

8

9

10

11

ASIM NASEER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAKANDER HAYAT

FAKHAR ABBAS

NASEER AHMED

ABDUL SATTAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

IHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUKHTAR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

16405765

16404616

16403027

16406054

16401538

16403055

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

7 Case #  10J2018

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

JUNAID ASIM

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

MOHSAN IQBAL

SHAHZAD AHMAD

AMNA RAFIQ

REHMAT BIBI

SABA RIAZ

SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

RIAZ AHMED

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16402636

16403014

16404382

16402473

16403522

16405002

16403562

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

LAHORE

KASUR

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER SAH

FAIZA KIRAN

IRFAN HAIDER

MARYAM LIAQAT

KALEEM ULLAH

MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU

SALAH-UD-DIN

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MANZOOR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

16400276

16400320

16400325

16401017

16401441

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RAJANPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

7 Case #  10J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MARIA ZAMAN

KAUSAR PERVEEN

ANAM MUSHTAQ

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

WAQAR UL HASSAN

QAMAR ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI

ABDUL SATTAR

QUTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16401451

16402096

16402180

16402401

16402787

16402788

16404172

16406192

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


