PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 10J2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	16403913	1	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	16402006	2	USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD SALEEM	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	16401111	3	HUSSNAIN MEHMOOD (Additional MEHMOOD AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	16401948	4	M ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO (Additi MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	16400096	5	ABDUL SALAM (Additional Marks SAIF ULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	16402674	12	AMINA AMIN (Selected against SYED MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAH	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	16403677	13	SAMAN ATHER (Selected against MUHAMMAD ATHAR	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	16405765	6	ASIM NASEER NASEER AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	16404616	7	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	16403027	8	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	16406054	9	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IHSAN ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	16401538	10	MUHAMMAD SAKANDER HAYAT MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	16403055	11	FAKHAR ABBAS MUKHTAR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 10J2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Sta</u>	<u>tus</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	16402636	14	JUNAID ASIM SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
8	16403014	15	SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
9	16404382	16	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
10	16402473	17	SHAHZAD AHMAD ABDUL JABBAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
11	16403522	18	AMNA RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
12	16405002	19	REHMAT BIBI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
13	16403562	20	SABA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	16400276	MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER SAF MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU	MULTAN	FAIL			
2	16400320	FAIZA KIRAN SALAH-UD-DIN	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL			
3	16400325	IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	LAHORE	FAIL			
4	16401017	MARYAM LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	SIALKOT	FAIL			
5	16401441	KALEEM ULLAH MANZOOR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, N&C, PUNJAB) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 10J2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	16401451		MARIA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN	OKARA	FAIL	
7	16402096		KAUSAR PERVEEN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
8	16402180		ANAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
9	16402401		GHULAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD HAYAT	SARGODHA	FAIL	
10	16402787		MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
11	16402788		MUHAMMAD ADNAN ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
12	16404172		WAQAR UL HASSAN QUTAB ALI	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
13	16406192		QAMAR ISLAM MUHAMMAD NASEEM	RAWALPINDI	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.